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Comp. Nr.:

Riso Cup Horses 6 Years old

Two Phases

Klasse: 1,25

"1.\
NAAGNA
" RACINO

20 Finale

Samstag, 21. April 2012

Table: A

FEI RG / Art.: 274/5.3.

Hight: 1,25 mtr.

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time Limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

2. Phase:
7-11

Lengh:

Time allowed:
Time Limit:

350 m/Min.

280 mtr.
48 sek.
96 sek.

6
7

280 mtr.
48 sek.
96 sek.

CSI*™ MAGNA RACINO - SPRING TOUR 2012
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Course Designer: G. Gschlenk, A. Stoiber & Team
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